

St. Charles Parish

St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2024-0201 Version: 1 Name: Calendar of Official Action for the 2025 Budget: Set

Public Hearing Dates

Type: Special Matter Status: Filed

File created: 6/3/2024 In control: Parish Council

On agenda: 6/3/2024 Final action: 6/3/2024

Enactment date: Yes

Title: Calendar of Official Action for the 2025 Budget: Set Public Hearing Dates

Sponsors: Matthew Jewell, Department of Finance

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-0201 CALENDAR OF OFFICIAL ACTION FOR 2025 BUDGET-updated

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2024	1	Parish Council	Accepted	Pass
6/3/2024	1	Parish Council	Accepted	

Calendar of Official Action for the 2025 Budget: Set Public Hearing Dates